
AWS APST 125 480 hours
Employer Address City Province Supervisor Employer Email Employer Phone
Aqua Data 95 5e Ave Pincourt QC Ronnie Flannery-Guy rguy@aquadata.com 1-800-567-9003
Aquazition Ltd. 2009 5-200 Connie Cres. Concord ON Bruce Cargill info@aquazition.com
CAWT Lindsay ON Barbara Siembida-Losch Barbara.Siembida-Losch@flemingcollege.ca 705-324-9144 x 3068
City of Timmins 220 Algonquin Blvd E Timmins ON Dean McGee dean.mcgee@timmins.ca
Envirosearch Operations Inc 4166- 15 Side Rd Rockwood ON Ryley Hilker hr@envirosearchoperations.ca 905-854-4441
OCWA 368 Mill Park Dr. Kitchener ON Mitch Bradley mbradley@ocwa.com 519-748-4141
OCWA 48 Lagoon Rd. Lindsay ON Brent Martin bmartin@ocwa.com 705-879-5999
OCWA 123 East St. S. Box 279 Bobcaygeon ON Jeremy manning jmanning@ocwa.com 705-731-7083
OCWA 1300 Lakshore Rd. E. Mississauga ON Lynne Charles lcharles@ocwa.com 905-274-1236
Ontario Clean Water Agency 368 Mill Park Dr Kitchener ON Mitch Bradley mbradley@ocwa.com 519-748-4141 ext 226
Ontario Clean Water Agency 920 East Ave. Mississauga ON Kent Tran dbreen@OCWA.com
OWCA 43665 Dexter Line Union ON Simon Flanagan sflanagan@ocwa.com 519-782-3101
Region of Peel 3515 Wolfedale Rd. Mississauga ON Fernando Neves fernando.neves@peelregion.ca 905-791-7800 X 3110
SGS Lakefield Research Canada Inc.  185 Concession St. Lakefield ON Catherine Arnold catharine.arnold@sgs.com
Tilton Industries Ltd. 120 Summerlea Road Brampton ON Ken Hanshaw ken@tiltonindustries.com
Town of Cobourg 420 King St. W. Cobourg ON Bill Peeples bpeeples@cobourg.ca 905-372-7332
Town of Innisfil 2101 Innisful Beach Road Innisfil ON Zaheer Mohamed zmohamed@innservices.co 1-888-436-3710
Township of North Kawartha 280 Burleigh St. Apsley ON Travis Toms t.toms@northkawartha.on.ca 705-656-4445
Unit Precast Ltd. 268 Woolwich St. South Breslau ON Gail Caswell gail@unitprecast.ca
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